o Cierra Stone
o Sally Wise

Players (26)

NAME
Madisyn Ames

Molly Mae Auchmoody

Kiley Clark
Alaina Edmondson
Peyton Giles
Taylor Giles
Alison Giriffin
Samantha Hull
Alayna Kovalczik
Alyssa Kovalczik
Alexa Lamb
Gracie Longley
Tehya Madison
Allie Maynes
Kayden Mclintyre
Mariah Miner
Madison Papa
Mackenzie Piquet
Lily Ridgeway
Jiada Rivera
Kayleigh Smith
Harley Somers
Olive Somers
Ciana Staiano
Maya Turaj
Kendra Wirth

Hannibal
Girls 7th/8th Volleyball
2021 - 2022

GRADE

11
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11

Athletics Director: Jim Drancsak

928 Cayuga St
Hannibal , NY, 13074
(315) 564-8130 ext 5

NUMBER
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